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The following notification issuéd by the Ministry of Law & Justice, Legislative
Department, Government of India, New Delhi which Is published in the Gazette of India
Extraordinary Part II, Section 3 Sub—Section (i) dated 28" February, 2014 is hereby
republished in the Official Gazette of this U. T. Administration of Daman & Diu for general
information. -

Sdy/-

( Asha Chaudhary )
Dy. Chief Electoral Officer
Deputy Secretary Election,

Secretariat, Daman
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 Govetnient of lndia
Ministry of Law and Justice
Legislative Dapartment
e

‘New Delhi, 28" February; 2014

Phelgara 9, 1935 (Sa

Notification

8.0. (B).~In exerciss of the powers confeired by sub-section (3) of section 77 read with
section 169 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (43 of 1951), the Central
Government, after consulting the Eleetion Comuiission,. hereby makes the following rulés
further 1o-amend the Conduct of Eleotions Rules, 1961, namely::

L. (1) These'rulesimay be-called the Conduct of Elections (Amendment) Rules, 2014,
(2) They shall come into forée on the date of their publieation in the Official Gazette.

2. In the Conduct of Eleotions Rules, 1961, in rule 90, for the existing Table and entifes
relating thereto, the following Table-and the entris:shall be substituted, namely:-

“TABLE

“Maximum Himit ofelection
expenses in any one

S1.No. Nariie of State or
Union territory

Assembly

" Parliamentary _
constituency

constititericy

I. STATES z k4

Andhra Pradesh
Arunadhal Pradesh
Assam:

Bihar

Gos

Gujarat

Haryana
Himachal Pradesh:
Jamimu and Kashmir
Karnataka

Kerala

Madhya Pradesh

70,00,000
54,00,000
70,00,000
70,090,000
54,00,000
70,00,000
70,00,000
70,00,000
70,00,000

70,00,000.

70,00,000
70,00,000

28,00,000
20,00;000
128,00,000
28,00,000
20,00,000
'28,00;000
28,00,000
28,00,000

28,600,000
28,00,000
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13.
14.
15.
16
17,
19,
20,
21.

22.

24.
25.
26,

27.

28;

PR AW

Maharashtra
Manipur
Meghalaya
Mizoratn
Naggland
Otissa
Punijab
Rajasthan
‘Sikkim:
Tatnil Nadu
Tripura
Uttar Pradeésh
West Bengal
Chhattisgarh
Uttarakhand
Jharkhiand

I¥;"UNTON TERRITORIES

Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Chaiidigarh

Padra and Nagar Haveli
Daman and Diu

Delhi-»

Lakshadweep

Pondicherry

70,00,000.
70,00,000

70,00,000
70,00,000
70,00,000

70,00,000
70,00,000

76,00,000
54,00,000
70,00,000
70,00,000

7000,000

70,00,000
70,00,000
70,00,000
70,006,000

54,00,000
54;00,000
54,009,000
70;00,000
54,00,000
54,00,000

28,00;000
20,00,000
20;00,000
20,00;000
28,00,000
28,00,00Q
20,00,000
28,00,000
20,00,000
28,00,000
28,00,000
28;00,000
28;00,000
28,00,000

28;00,000:

20,00,000”,

{F.No.H-I'1019(3)/2014-Leg:11}

(Drukuhta ija vargiya)

Joint Sectetary-and Legiglative Counsel

Note> The principal rules were publishied vide notification number S.0.859, dated the 1 5%
April, 1961 and last amended vide S.0.2470(E), dated the 14™ August, 2013,
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A Y ' 70,00;000 28,00,000

AU S 54,00,000 20,00,000

MH 70,00;000 28,00,000
1R 70,00,000 28,00,000
KIC] ' 54,00,000 20,00,000
TR 70,00,000 £8,00,000
s 70,00,000 28,00,000
foraer WY . 70,00,000 28, 00,000
TELHEIR 70,00,000
GRIGEY - 70,00,000 28,00,000
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1 2

1M, o 70,00,000 26,00,000
12, HEE Ve 70,00,000 28,00,000
13, HERrg 70,00,000: 28,00;000-
14. APEY 70,00,000 20,00,000.
i5; Ty 70,00,000 20,006,000
16, fAsied 70,00,000 20,00;600
17, TS 70,00,000 20,00,000
18, S 70,00;000 28,00,000
19, Yo 70,00,000 28,00,000
20, USRI 70,00,000 28,00;000
2. Rifdpn 54,060,000 20,00,000
25, adrerTy 70,00,000 28,00;000
23 fagw 70,060,000 20,00,000
24, W IR 70,00;000. 28,00,000
25, ufeRHd dma 70,00,000: 28,00,000.
26, oy 70,060,000 28,040,000
27, QOES 70,00,000: 28,00,000.
28, HRGES 70,060,600 28,00,000

M, G o=

1. olgmrT AR FeER 8 §4,00;000.

2, O 54,00,000

3, RN Y AIRR gl 54,00,000. peerieerasnes
4, oo AR QT : £4,00,000: cedeeieneeen
5. faelY 70,00,000 28,00,000
6. wEEN 54,00,000
7. GRS 54,00,000: z'o,on_;_acu" |_
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